
Tiger Invitational presented by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2019 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Feb 24 - Feb 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 293 280 280 853

1 Brandon Mancheno (1) 74 68 70 212

7 Trace Crowe (3) 77 70 67 214

T10 Jovan Rebula (2) 74 69 73 216

T17 Graysen Huff (5) 72 76 70 218

T25 Jacob Solomon (4) 73 73 74 220

2 SMU 295 287 281 863

T3 McClure Meissner (1) 74 72 67 213

T3 Noah Goodwin (2) 72 73 68 213

T17 Ben Wong (5) 73 72 73 218

T25 Ollie Osborne (3) 76 70 74 220

T55 Jackson Markham (4) 80 75 73 228

3 South Alabama 297 287 288 872

T17 Kyle Robinson (2) 71 76 71 218

T17 Rasmus Karlsson (4) 75 70 73 218

T25 Peter Staalbo (3) 74 74 72 220

T29 Jordan Plunkett (5) 77 72 72 221

T62 Yannick Schuetz (1) 83 71 76 230

4 Arkansas State 283 300 290 873

T8 Julien Sale (4) 71 74 70 215

T10 Joel Wendin (2) 66 79 71 216

T12 Luka Naglic (3) 74 74 69 217

T59 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 74 74 81 229

T62 Matthew Cole (5) 72 78 80 230

5 Kennesaw State 303 294 281 878

2 Wyatt Larkin (2) 72 71 69 212

T23 Connor Coffee (3) 75 76 68 219

T29 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (1) 75 74 72 221

T55 Grant Sutliff (5) 82 74 72 228

71 Brady Keran (4) 81 75 76 232

T6 UNCW 301 289 289 879

T8 Blake McShea (5) 75 74 66 215

T29 A. Segundo Oliva Pinto (3) 78 70 73 221

T40 Reese McFarlane (2) 71 77 75 223

T47 Stephen Saleeby (4) 77 71 77 225

T51 Tripp Summerlin (1) 78 74 75 227

T6 Auburn 296 295 288 879

T12 Andrew Kozan (3) 75 69 73 217

T23 Marcus Svensson (5) 74 76 69 219

T35 Wells Padgett (2) 75 72 75 222

T43 Ryan Knop (1) 72 78 74 224

T75 Jake Milanowski (4) 82 81 72 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 ULM 304 289 287 880

T3 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 75 69 69 213

T29 Thibault Santigny (4) 77 73 71 221

T35 Andoni Etchenique (3) 77 72 73 222

T51 Joao Girao (2) 78 75 74 227

T64 Otto Van Buynder (5) 75 78 78 231

T9 Chattanooga 305 299 286 890

T29 Lake Johnson (4) 74 77 70 221

T40 Oliver Simonsen (1) 79 69 75 223

T40 Etienne Brault (5) 77 76 70 223

T43 Connor Nolan (3) 75 77 72 224

78 Leon Bader (2) 80 83 74 237

T9 Western Kentucky 306 292 292 890

T12 Billy Tom Sargent (2) 77 70 70 217

T12 Tom Bevington (4) 73 73 71 217

T35 Stuart Easton (1) 78 72 72 222

74 Linus Lo (3) 78 77 79 234

T80 Dominic Brettkelly (5) 82 79 80 241

T9 Georgia State 295 296 299 890

T3 Josh Edgar (3) 68 70 75 213

T17 Severin Soller (4) 72 71 75 218

T64 Nick Budd (2) 77 78 76 231

T72 David Li (5) 78 82 73 233

82 Nathan Williams (1) 86 77 82 245

12 Mercer 295 304 292 891

T17 Stanton Schorr (1) 72 76 70 218

T35 Tyler Copp (2) 72 78 72 222

T55 Martin Plukka (3) 73 78 77 228

T59 Spencer Ball (5) 78 76 75 229

T72 Brennan Bogdanovich (4) 84 74 75 233

13 Missouri 301 299 293 893

T25 Jamie Stewart (2) 76 70 74 220

T35 Rory Franssen (3) 75 73 74 222

T43 Matt Echelmeier (1) 77 76 71 224

T51 Luigi Botta (4) 73 80 74 227

77 Ricky Sanders (5) 80 81 75 236

14 Austin Peay State 307 300 295 902

T43 Chase Korte (2) 76 76 72 224

T47 Micah Knisley (4) 76 77 72 225

T55 Garrett Whitfield (5) 74 77 77 228

T64 Austin Lancaster (3) 81 76 74 231

T75 Michael Busse (1) 81 71 83 235

15 Florida Atlantic 304 310 290 904

T29 Bruce Morrison (3) 74 75 72 221

T49 Patrick Poate (2) 74 80 72 226

T64 Sully Zagerman (1) 79 74 78 231

T64 Karan Nalam (4) 77 81 73 231

79 Lynes Behling (5) 85 82 73 240

16 Lipscomb 315 303 297 915

T12 Linus Samuelsson (1) 72 72 73 217

T64 Paul Swindell (3) 79 78 74 231

T64 Austin Aliff (4) 83 76 72 231

T80 Trevor Gold (2) 82 81 78 241

83 Sebastian Salazar (5) 82 77 87 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T49 Justin Thompson (SMU) 78 74 74 226

T51 Tommy Boone (Missouri) 81 75 71 227

T59 Dawson Atkinson (South Alabama) 72 81 76 229

84 Ryan Hines (Kennesaw State) 84 78 87 249
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Auburn 293  280  280       853  -11 

T3  2  2   SMU 295  287  281       863  -1 
7  4  3   South Alabama 297  287  288       872  +8 
1  3  4   Arkansas State 283  300  290       873  +9 

10  9  5   Kennesaw State 303  294  281       878  +14 
T8  5  T6   UNCW 301  289  289       879  +15 
6  T6  T6   Auburn 296  295  288       879  +15 

T11  8  8   ULM  304  289  287       880  +16 
13  13  T9   Chattanooga 305  299  286       890  +26 
14  10  T9   Western Kentucky 306  292  292       890  +26 
T3  T6  T9   Georgia State  295  296  299       890  +26 
T3  11  12   Mercer  295  304  292       891  +27 
T8  12  13   Missouri 301  299  293       893  +29 
15  14  14   Austin Peay State 307  300  295       902  +38 

T11  15  15   Florida Atlantic 304  310  290       904  +40 
16  16  16   Lipscomb  315  303  297       915  +51 
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Tiger Invitational presented by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2019 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Feb 24 - Feb 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  74   68  70       212  -4   
T3 2   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  72   71  69       212  -4   
1 T3   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  68   70  75       213  -3   

T6 T3   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  75   69  69       213  -3   
T14 T3   McClure Meissner  SMU  74   72  67       213  -3   
T9 T3   Noah Goodwin  SMU  72   73  68       213  -3   
T19 7   Trace Crowe  Auburn  77   70  67       214  -2   
T33 T8   Blake McShea  UNCW  75   74  66       215  -1   
T9 T8   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  71   74  70       215  -1   
T3 T10   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  74   69  73       216  E   
T9 T10   Joel Wendin  Arkansas State  66   79  71       216  E   
T19 T12   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  77   70  70       217  +1   
T14 T12   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  73   73  71       217  +1   
T6 T12   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  75   69  73       217  +1   
T23 T12   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  74   74  69       217  +1   
T6 T12   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  72   72  73       217  +1   
T3 T17   Severin Soller  Georgia State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T23 T17   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  72   76  70       218  +2   
T19 T17   Kyle Robinson  South Alabama  71   76  71       218  +2   
T9 T17   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  75   70  73       218  +2   
T23 T17   Graysen Huff  Auburn  72   76  70       218  +2   
T9 T17   Ben Wong  SMU  73   72  73       218  +2   
T44 T23   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  75   76  68       219  +3   
T38 T23   Marcus Svensson  Auburn  74   76  69       219  +3   
T14 T25   Jamie Stewart  Missouri  76   70  74       220  +4   
T23 T25   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  74   74  72       220  +4   
T14 T25   Ollie Osborne  SMU  76   70  74       220  +4   
T14 T25   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  73   73  74       220  +4   
T38 T29   Thibault Santigny  ULM  77   73  71       221  +5   
T33 T29   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  75   74  72       221  +5   
T33 T29   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  77   72  72       221  +5   
T23 T29   A. Segundo Oliva Pinto  UNCW  78   70  73       221  +5   
T44 T29   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  74   77  70       221  +5   
T33 T29   Bruce Morrison  Florida Atlantic  74   75  72       221  +5   
T38 T35   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  78   72  72       222  +6   
T33 T35   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  77   72  73       222  +6   
T38 T35   Tyler Copp  Mercer  72   78  72       222  +6   
T23 T35   Rory Franssen  Missouri  75   73  74       222  +6   
T19 T35   Wells Padgett  Auburn  75   72  75       222  +6   
T53 T40   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  77   76  70       223  +7   
T23 T40   Reese McFarlane  UNCW  71   77  75       223  +7   
T23 T40   Oliver Simonsen  Chattanooga  79   69  75       223  +7   
T53 T43   Matt Echelmeier  Missouri  77   76  71       224  +8   
T38 T43   Ryan Knop  Auburn  72   78  74       224  +8   

T48 T43   Chase Korte  Austin Peay State  76   76  72       224  +8 
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Tiger Invitational presented by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course
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2019 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Feb 24 - Feb 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T43   Connor Nolan  Chattanooga  75   77  72       224  +8   
T23 T47   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  77   71  77       225  +9   
T53 T47   Micah Knisley  Austin Peay State  76   77  72       225  +9   
T61 T49   Patrick Poate  Florida Atlantic  74   80  72       226  +10   
T48 T49   Justin Thompson *  SMU  78   74  74       226  +10   
T53 T51   Joao Girao  ULM  78   75  74       227  +11   
T53 T51   Luigi Botta  Missouri  73   80  74       227  +11   
T48 T51   Tripp Summerlin  UNCW  78   74  75       227  +11   
T67 T51   Tommy Boone *  Missouri  81   75  71       227  +11   
T67 T55   Grant Sutliff  Kennesaw State  82   74  72       228  +12   
T44 T55   Martin Plukka  Mercer  73   78  77       228  +12   
T64 T55   Jackson Markham  SMU  80   75  73       228  +12   
T44 T55   Garrett Whitfield  Austin Peay State  74   77  77       228  +12   
T61 T59   Spencer Ball  Mercer  78   76  75       229  +13   
T53 T59   Dawson Atkinson *  South Alabama  72   81  76       229  +13   
T23 T59   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  74   74  81       229  +13   
T61 T62   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  83   71  76       230  +14   
T38 T62   Matthew Cole  Arkansas State  72   78  80       230  +14   
T53 T64   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  75   78  78       231  +15   
T64 T64   Nick Budd  Georgia State  77   78  76       231  +15   
T70 T64   Austin Lancaster  Austin Peay State  81   76  74       231  +15   
T72 T64   Karan Nalam  Florida Atlantic  77   81  73       231  +15   
T53 T64   Sully Zagerman  Florida Atlantic  79   74  78       231  +15   
T74 T64   Austin Aliff  Lipscomb  83   76  72       231  +15   
T70 T64   Paul Swindell  Lipscomb  79   78  74       231  +15   
T67 71   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  81   75  76       232  +16   
76 T72   David Li  Georgia State  78   82  73       233  +17   

T72 T72   Brennan Bogdanovich  Mercer  84   74  75       233  +17   
T64 74   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  78   77  79       234  +18   
T80 T75   Jake Milanowski  Auburn  82   81  72       235  +19   
T48 T75   Michael Busse  Austin Peay State  81   71  83       235  +19   
T77 77   Ricky Sanders  Missouri  80   81  75       236  +20   
T80 78   Leon Bader  Chattanooga  80   83  74       237  +21   
84 79   Lynes Behling  Florida Atlantic  85   82  73       240  +24   

T77 T80   Dominic Brettkelly  Western Kentucky  82   79  80       241  +25   
T80 T80   Trevor Gold  Lipscomb  82   81  78       241  +25   
T80 82   Nathan Williams  Georgia State  86   77  82       245  +29   
T74 83   Sebastian Salazar  Lipscomb  82   77  87       246  +30   
79 84   Ryan Hines *  Kennesaw State  84   78  87       249  +33   
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